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Steven Webb
Mitchell Pigford
Khadafi Bell
Robert Gray
Jeff Pierce

Billy Webb
Ralph James
Timothy Mclnnis
Robert Ross
Keith Fike

Nick Westbrook
Dan Brown
Jesse mendiola
Jason Pierce
Larry hattell
Johnny Carter
JoNelle Brown
Marilyn Fike
Tami Lee
Beverly Enterkin
Yolanda Edmonds
Mary Copeland
Karen Pierce
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239
281
743
572
896
997
959
933
1202
1180
1096
1272
1214
1149
1280
1215
824
795
741
970
879
879
860



